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Top Consumer Products & Services
Companies on the 2012 Inc. 5000

HANE & COMPANY REVENLUE
NAME [Miligna)
5 Gold & Silver Buyers 12,222% $55 million X
9 Red Frog Events 10,404% $31.7 million IL
10 Cartagz 10,237% $14.2 million CA
24 ING Solutions 6,772% $26.3 million FL
42 Honey-Can-Do International 5,087% $23.6 million IL
57 Stella & Dot 4,315% $175.3 million CA
68 CardCash.com 3,754% $6.5 million NJ
85 OtterBox 3,312% $347.5 million coO
89 ReplaceMyContacts.com 3,270% $3.8 million PA
91 M-Edge Accessories 3,185% $37.2 million MD
92 NextWorth Solutions 3,154% $20.4 million MA
137 DealerRater 2,366% $9.1 million MA
149 CarGurus 2,210% $5.3 million MA
152 nuCourse Distribution 2,193% $41.2 million CA
159 Abbyson Living 2,143% $25.5 million CA
183 International Inspirations 1,901% $46.8 million NY
184 Williams Strength 1,898% $2.9 million SC
202 Livin' Lite Recreational Vehicles 1,793% $8.9 million IN
208 MoJack 1,764% $10.4 million KS
214 Mophie 1,709% $47.8 million CA
237 RTA Cabinet Store 1,504% $4.1 million PA
1,303% $27.3 million WA
7 Fing S{ars 1,282% $6.2milion WA THE BEST OF THE INC. 5000

1,217% $2.4 million WA .
’ industry, metro, and much more.
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1,107% $17 million NY
1,094% $35.2 milion ~ MA Meet No.1 Oleg Firer of Unified
il

347  ScanDigital 1,081% $4.9 million cA g Payments
350  BookPal 1,065% $3.9 million CcA
355  MapMyFitness 1,052% $6.2 million T Guts and Optimism: What It Takes to
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Aden+Anais
DreamBrands
MyTicketln.com

YETI Coolers

WorthPoint

Scentsy

Indique Hair

NJOY electronic cigarettes
Frogger

Sky Zone Indoor Trampoline Park
Again Faster Equipment
Lucky Bums

The Natural Baby Company
BabyGanics

Yelp

Zerorez Carpet Care
Woodbolt International

It Works! Global

Stella & Chewy's

Enve Composites
TicketLeap

Better Heads

4moms

Sibu Beauty

FAVI Entertainment
Mosquito Squad

Vesture Group

PFC Furniture Industries
Seattle Sun Tan

Niner Bikes

MAINGEAR

Deuce Entertainment
Trigger Point Perfomance
MMS Trading

Sand Creek Post

Tria Beauty

Hiatus Spa + Retreat
IMVU

Complete Landscaping Systems
SPlbelt

Southern Tide

World Class Driving
JayBird

EuroFix

Spellbinders Paper Arts
Antennas Direct
ScotteVest

Stroll

987%
909%
876%
829%
758%
742%
682%
672%
643%
619%
619%
607%
605%
594%
586%
584%
566%
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402%
377%
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365%
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358%
343%
337%
325%
317%
314%
312%
295%
289%
276%
274%
266%

$18.9 million
$4.1 million
$2.7 million
$29.2 million
$3 million
$536.8 million
$3.2 million
$25.3 million
$2.2 million
$15.8 million
$4.7 million
$3.2 million
$3.8 million
$12.3 million
$83.3 million
$8 million
$49.5 million
$45.9 million
$11.9 million
$7.2 million
$2.6 million
$5.1 million
$6.6 million
$3.8 million
$3.7 million
$7.7 million
$27.6 million
$9.8 million
$12.5 million
$10 million
$6.4 million
$15.1 million
$5.2 million
$11.3 million
$15.5 million
$45 million
$2.9 million
$50.7 million
$11.8 million
$4.6 million
$12.3 million
$3.4 million
$6.5 million
$4.4 million
$15.4 million
$12.6 million
$8.9 million
$40.5 million
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1221 Disability Group
1250 Blue Microphones
1271 Ideal Image Development
1299 Envirocon Technologies
1302 TerraCycle
1307 Ammunition
1337 Service Tech
1379 CorePower Yoga
1393 P'kolino
1396 European Wax Center
1402 Beautiful Easy
1412 Noon Turf Care
1418 Society Awards
1423 AAC Enterprises
1470 Ignite USA
1486 Travertine Mart
1510 QDI Stone
1512  Astor & Black Custom Clothiers
1567 Sock and Accessory Brands Global
1582 SKLZ
Page 1 of 3

256%
247%
243%
238%
237%
236%
230%
222%
216%
216%
215%
213%
213%
212%
204%
200%
197%
197%
189%
186%

$20.4 million
$16.6 million
$70.6 million
$14.4 million
$14.2 million
$10.1 million
$6 million
$34.6 million
$3.4 million
$10 million
$8.2 million
$3.7 million
$2.5 million
$2.6 million
$52.5 million
$2 million
$13.2 million
$25 million
$38.8 million
$56.5 million
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